

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16898-16899/2010

OMPRAKASH PARASRAM VALECHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAI CORP.LTD.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar , Adv

Mr. Neeraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as a final chance, to the learned
counsel for the petitioner for taking necessary steps for substitution.

List again on 19.8.2013.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |